WAVE LED UV

WAL026759
L LUXO

WavelLED-UV T105BI3,5DCLA ESDGB

Wave LED UV is an illuminated magnifier ideal for the inspection of

conformal coatings as well as for the detailed inspection of welds,

solder joints and other areas of stress concentration.

Light source
Number of lamps
Light source

Colour rendering and colour
temperature

Lamp power (W)
Lumen/Watt
Lumen Out

Luminous flux decline (LLMF) 50000h
Ta25

Technical data
Maximum ambient temperature (°C)
IP classification

ESD

Termination
Plug type
Cable length (m)

Mounting Accessories

2
LED

CRI1=80,
4000K

12
46
600

0.80

25
20

UK
1.7
CLA

f¥ cLamox (M)

LED

720

Electrical data

Voltage from (V)
Maximum voltage (V)
Maximum frequency (Hz)
Minimum frequency (Hz)

Total consumption (W)

Optic
Primary Lens
Focal Length

Total magnification

Dimensions
Net weight (kg)
Arm length (cm)

Body
Colour of body

230
240
60
50
13

3.5
285.7
188

3,5
105

Black

The Company reserves the right to change any product specifications without prior notification. Please refer to our website for information about
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