

# WAVE LED UV WAL026759

Mounting Accessories



### WaveLED-UV T105BI3,5DCLA ESDGB

Wave LED UV is an illuminated magnifier ideal for the inspection of conformal coatings as well as for the detailed inspection of welds, solder joints and other areas of stress concentration.







Light source	
Number of lamps	2
Light source	LED
Colour rendering and colour temperature	CRI>80, 4000K
Lamp power (W)	1 2
Lumen/Watt	4 6
Lumen Out	600
Luminous flux decline (LLMF) 50000h Ta25	0.80
Technical data	
Maximum ambient temperature (°C)	2 5
IP classification	2 0
ESD	X
Termination	
Plug type	UK
Cable length (m)	1.7

Electrical data	
Voltage from (V)	230
Maximum voltage (V)	240
Maximum frequency (Hz)	6 0
Minimum frequency (Hz)	5 0
Total consumption (W)	1 3
Optic	
Primary Lens	3.5
Focal Length	285.7
Total magnification	188
Dimensions	
Net weight (kg)	3,5
Arm length (cm)	105
Body	
Colour of body	Black

CLA



# WAVE LED UV WAL026759



### WaveLED-UV T105BI3,5DCLA ESDGB

Wave LED UV is an illuminated magnifier ideal for the inspection of conformal coatings as well as for the detailed inspection of welds, solder joints and other areas of stress concentration.







## Drawings

